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SP-4238 0.125Kg/m

0.166Kg/mSP-4058WS-3749 0.32Kg/m

SP-4718 0.456Kg/m

0.714Kg/mSP-4714

Consumer Durable

A.C. Filter

Renukoot12

SP-4717 0.555Kg/m

29.00

15.50

71.80

14.00

A.C. Grills

80.00

8.00

6.00

40.00

82.50
REF.

3
1
.5

0

1.00

15.01

48.00

44.00

4.50 18
.5

0

20.0

5
.0

1.20
9.0

2
0
.0

18.80

6.80

6
.5

0

2.00
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SP-6193 0.810Kg/m SP-6194 1.603Kg/m

0.694Kg/mSP-6078WS-6077 0.616Kg/m

SP-6075 1.126Kg/m SP-6076 1.004Kg/m

A.C. Part

70.00

8.00

5
0

.0
0

20.00
9.00

2
8

.8
0

28.80

1.60

2.00

16.50 1.40

90.00

27.00

49.00

3
0
.0

0

1.50

1.50

10.00

68.00

30.00

2
8
.5

0

40.00

3
0
.0

0

2.20

1
5
.0

0

2.50
(TYP)

55.00
6
0
.0

0

0.668Kg/mSP-6195 SP-6245 0.373Kg/m

50.00

2
0
.0

0

60.00

0.80

30.50

20.50

2.00

30.50

6.00

5.30



Consumer Durable

A.C. Part
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40.99

2.00
(TYP)

34.66

2
3
.9

2

0.370Kg/mSP-8611

SP-8610 0.333Kg/m

1
8
.0

0

35.92

1
1
.6

6

SP-6422 2.849Kg/m

50.00

6.35

6.00

65.00

40.00

8.00

23.00

0.596Kg/mSP-6403

28.00

30.00

60.00

SP-6402 0.742Kg/m
60.00

28.00

30.00
1.50

21.00

17.99

3.00

2
7

.0
0

SP-8612 0.424Kg/m

SP-8614 0.552Kg/m

24.50

30.50

2
2
.0

0

2
3

.9
5

21.80

33.80

3
2
.0

0

2.00

0.435Kg/mSP-8613
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SP-10737 0.626Kg/m
1

2
.0

0

3
1

.9
0

39.85

1
9

.9
0

SP-10736 0.752Kg/m

1
3

.0
0

3
8

.0
0

2
5

.0
0

49.00

2.00

Anodised Article

SP-1658 0.356Kg/m

10.70

17.501.00

29.00

10.00

4.50

2.50

20.00

29.00

0.361Kg/mSP-1301

Cooker Parts

SP-3148 0.354Kg/m

29.00

9
.8

0

2.00

0.179Kg/mSP-4218

3.60

19.0

SP-3454 0.470Kg/m

40.00

10.35(REF.) 7.50

8.0

Cooker Handles
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SP-10945 0.155Kg/m

16.50

3
.6

0

R0.50
TYP (4)

SP-10659 0.178Kg/m

4.00

16.50

SP-10573 0.190Kg/m

3.70

19.05

SP-8991 0.407Kg/m

10.80

10.40

2.80

12.00

26.00

SP-8825 0.610Kg/m

41.50

8.40
ref.

12.30
ref.

13.50
ref.

3.20

12.00
ref.

SP-8564 0.488Kg/m

10.00

8
.0

01
0

.0
7

37.00

SP-6692 0.455Kg/m

41.00

6.00

1
0

.4
5

7.508.00

Cookware Parts



Consumer Durable

17Renukoot

SP-4592 0.772Kg/m

100.00

6.002
0

.0
0

SP-11116 0.498Kg/m

2.40

0.25

1
8

.0
0

1
2

.0
0

35.50

SP-11117 0.650Kg/m

18.00

2.40
(typ)

20.00

4
1
.0

0

1.804Kg/mSP-5275

Water Filter

Furniture

10.00

5.00

55.00

60.00

SP-4591 1.301Kg/m

5
7
.0

0

50.00

2
5
.0

0

10.00

26.00

SP-4595 0.912Kg/m

3
4

.0
0

6.00

5.00X45°

10.00

35.00

SP-4808 4.096Kg/m

6
5
.0

0

80.00

6.00

30.0
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SP-2814 0.157Kg/m

1
6
.0

18.80

8
.0

4.0

1.0

7.80

SP-3608 0.831Kg/m

4.0
26.50
REF

4.086Kg/mSP-4809

30.0

80.00

35.00

6.00

Furniture

SP-3523 1.270Kg/m

3.50
TYP(5)

5.00

31.50
REF.

Furniture Drawer Nob

SP-2071 0.460Kg/m30.00

4
2
.0

0

9
.0

0
1
2
.0

0

28.75

Furniture - Kitchen Shelf

3
1
.0

0

1.25

21.25

22.50
1.272Kg/mSP-2072

3
1
.7

5

31.75

2
3

.0

SP-2834 0.411Kg/m
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0.739Kg/mSP-6286

1.70(TYP)

16.00

11.50

40.50

80.00

Furniture - Kitchen Shelf

SP-6287 1.114Kg/m

2
2

.6
0

1.7011.50

100.00

6
1

.0
0

1.036Kg/mSP-8100

24.78
(REF.)

16.00

40.00

SP-11108 7.407Kg/m39.80
3.30

5.00

2.50

35.00

6
0
.0

0

2.615Kg/mSP-11118

170.00

5.00

5.00
(TYP)

3
0
.0

0

Utensils

SP-1118 2.12Kg/m SP-1119 2.467Kg/m

8.35
76.20

95.25

6.35

5
0
.8

0
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SP-3799 0.203Kg/m

4.50

25.30

1
6

.0

Photoframe

SP-6738 0.164Kg/m

32.92
ref.

2.36

7
.6

2 9
.6

5

SP-6561 0.286Kg/m

60.93

7.87

1.27

9.52
TYP(2)

File Cover Clip

SP-3980 0.070Kg/m

1.00
(TYP)

8.00

3
.8

0

15.75
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SP-2253 0.155Kg/m

2
1
.0

0

2.00
1
0
.5

0

9.00

54.50 22.75

100.00
53.00

5.50

2.50

4
0
.5

0

A

1
0
.5

0

1
9
.0

0

SP-2252 0.137Kg/m

SP-8920 1.872Kg/m SP-8968 1.575Kg/m

5.00

2
2
.1

5

43.60
REF.

9.50

3.50

0.285Kg/mSP-2075SP-2074 0.213Kg/m

SP-2065 0.169Kg/m SP-2066 0.185Kg/m

1
2

.5
0

8
.5

0

2
3

.0
0

9.509.00

1
0

.5
0

2
1

.0
0

Moulded Luggage

5
.0

0

11.10

18.00
REF.

2.00

74.06

28.90
26.70

2.2055.40

102.00

ref.

ref.
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SP-4870 2.308Kg/mSP-4869 1.315Kg/m

SP-4665 2.430Kg/m

47.0

4
0

.4
0

7.00

14.00

7
5
.0

0

8.50

1.204Kg/mSP-4664

40.40

47.50

22.00

30.00

75.00

4.50
(TYP)

60.00

72.00
16.50

22.00

30.00 4.50
(TYP)

63.00

5.50

7.00

14.00

4.50

SP-3738 0.157Kg/m

6
.3

5

13.20

19.70

2.05

SP-3737 0.184Kg/m

7.621.32

11.70

19.64

Fan Parts

Hanger

SP-1719 0.238Kg/m

3
8
.0

3.25

1.424Kg/mSP-1718

4
3
.5

0

49.00

11.00

8.00

7.00
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SP-4614 0.439Kg/m

SP-3789 0.981Kg/m

62.0

71.0

5.30

SP-3788 0.412Kg/m

Letter Plate

SP-4677 0.341Kg/m

0.50

70.70

7.006.30

6.80

SP-4615 0.105Kg/m

4
.5

0

2.25

2.25

15.70

SP-3790 0.300Kg/m

53.0

6.10
1.0

12.0

63.50

72.40 4.40

7.40

1
0
.7

5

4.90

1.45

69.00

9.50

9.65

4.90

Magnifying Glass

1.738Kg/mSP-3277

20.5

4
1
.0

0
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Cassette Player

SP-4951 0.796Kg/m

129.50

12.50

6.0
22.50

SP-4395 1.02Kg/m

5
.0

0

10.50

2.00

1
1

.0
0

55.00

SP-1003 1.001Kg/m

SP-8501 0.481Kg/m

SP-8072 11.311Kg/m

Milk Can Base

Medical Equipment

24.00 31.00

8.00

13.50

55.00

4.00 5.00

24.50 15.50

10.00

3.202.50

40.00

8
.0

0

9
.5

0

142.00

172.00

2
7
.5

0
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SP-5852 1.640Kg/m8.90

5.00

65.00

SP-3166 0.341Kg/m

43.00

68.068.0

41.0

REF.

SP-2146 0.406Kg/m

4.25

9.50

50.00ø

58.00
REF.

SP-1780 0.318Kg/m

38.50

5.00
48.02
ref.

Poultry Channels

SP-6385 0.174Kg/m SP-8286 0.424Kg/m

24.35

1
0

.6
0

8.60

6.00

0.95

8.00

12.40

3.00

3.00
38.00

10.00

2.00
TYP (4)

SP-8437 0.919Kg/mSP-8436 0.919Kg/m

50.00

2.25

1.60

3
8
.0

0

40.40

3.00

16.00

1
6
.0

0

4.8040.40

1.60

1.50

19.00

50.00
9.00
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Poultry Channels

2.054Kg/mSP-4609

4
4
.1

0

70.20

4.00

SP-10703 3.476Kg/m

4.80

SP-10289 0.238Kg/m
19.26

SP-10655 8.98Kg/m
165.00

16.90

82.50

184.50

(MOULD POINT)

66.70

53.00

9.80

41.00

10.00

55.50

23.00 9.00

SP-1201 0.109Kg/m

Refrigerator Part

15.0

5.0

9.00

Sports Goods
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SP-7984 2.988Kg/m
1.70

10.00

1
1
4
.3

0

3.20
112.801.50

SP-7981 2.539Kg/m

2.00

10.00

1.50 88.50
3.50

9
0
.0

0

SP-7980 2.182Kg/m

2.00

10.00

1.50 76.50
3.50

78.00

SP-7979 1.795Kg/m

10.00

2.00

65.00

63.501.50

Telescopic Tubes

SP-7982

10.10
10.12

1
0
1
.8

2
1
0
1
.9

0

3.46
3.50

100.48
100.42

SP-7985 3.334Kg/m
1.70

10.00

1
2

7
.0

0

3.20
125.501.50
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1003
1118
1119
1201
1301
1658
1718
1719
1780
2065
2066
2071
2072
2074
2075
2146
2252
2253
2814
2834
3148
3166
3277
3454
3523
3608
3737
3738
3749
3788
3789
3790
3799
3980
4058
4218
4238
4395
4591
4592
4595
4609
4614
4615
4664
4665
4677

24
19
19
26
15
15
22
22
25
21
21
18
18
21
21
25
21
21
18
18
15
25
23
15
18
18
22
22
12
23
23
23
20
20
12
15
12
24
17
17
17
26
23
23
22
22
23

4714
4717
4718
4808
4809
4869
4870
4951
5275
5852
6075
6076
6077
6078
6193
6194
6195
6245
6286
6287
6385
6402
6403
6422
6561
6692
6738
7979
7980
7981
7982
7984
7985
8072

12
12
12
17
18
22
22
24
17
25
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
19
19
25
14
14
14
20
16
20
27
27
27
27
27
27
24

8100
8286
8436
8437
8501
8564
8610
8611
8612
8613
8614
8825
8920

19
25
25
25
24
16
14
14
14
14
14
16
21

8968
8991

10573
10655
10659
10703
10736
10737
10945
11108
11116
11117
11118

21
16
16
26
16
26
15
15
16
19
17
17
19



Consumer Durable

32Renukoot

Kochi

6th & 7th Floor, Birla Centurion,

Pandurang Budhkar Marg,

Worli, Mumbai 400030

Tel : +91-22-6662 6666 / 6662 6609 / 6643

Fax : +91-22-2422 7586 / 2436 2516

Email : rajendra.pareek@adityabirla.com

P.O. Renukoot, Dist Sonbhadra,

Uttar Pradesh - 231 217, India

Tel. : +91-5446-252 079 / 78

Fax : +91-5446-252 107 / 252 427

Email : sanjeev.singh@adityabirla.com

P.B. No. 21 Alupuram, Kalamassery,

Kerala - 683 104, India

Tel.: +91 - 484 - 293 2446

Fax : +91 - 484 - 254 1887

Email : r.sivaramakrishan@adityabirla.com

Mindmill Corporate Tower

24a, Film City

Sec- 16 A,

Noida - 201301.up.

Ph. + 91120 6692100

Fax. 91120 6692105

Email : nutan.singh@adityabirla.com

Jeevan Deep Building, 1,

Prafulla Chandra Sen Sarani,

Kolkata - 700 071, West Bengal

Tel.: +91-33-2280 9710, 2288 6135

Fax : +91-33-2288 6139

Eamil : abhijit.chakraborty@adityabirla.com

7th Floor, Industry house,

45 Race Course road,

Bengaluru - 560 001, Karnataka

Tel.: +91-80-4041 6000

Fax : +91-80-4041 6060

Email : ashok.k.kumar@adityabirla.com

1st floor, Ahura Centre,

82, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East),

Mumbai - 400 093, Maharashtra

Tel.: +91-22-6691 7000 / 7031

Fax : +91-22-6691 7070 / 7050

Email : ashish.nema@adityabirla.com

P.B. No. 21 Alupuram, Kalamassery,

Kerala - 683 104, India

Tel.: +91-484-293 2445 

Fax : +91-484-254 1887

Email : vivek.jacob@adityabirla.com

Flat 2A, 2nd Floor, Appex Plaza, 3,

Nungambakkam High Road, Chennai - 600 034

Tel.: 91-44-2827 2333 / 2343

Fax : 91-44-2827 4756

Email : s.sugunaraj@adityabirla.com

7th Floor, Birla Centurion,

Pandurang Budhkar Marg,

Worli, Mumbai 400030

Tel : +91-22-6662 6666 / 6662 6630 / 6646

Fax : +91-22-2422 7586 / 2436 2516

Email : manoj.randive@adityabirla.com
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